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Gesamtplatzierung (nach Platz)

Platz NAME Vorname
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BALLE Jennifer
MORANDI Carlotta Sophie
BIEDERMANN Juliane
HUBOLD Lena
HALBHERR Anne-Sophie
AMMER Lucy

WAND Paula Luise
HARTMANN Leonie
SEMPER Nelly
BUCHWALD Pauline
MANN Agnes

FIEDLER Jasmin
BECKER Lilly Quilene
HONNGER Laura Sophie
MULLER Emilie
KRAUTER Karoline
LEWIN Martha Elisabeth

KRETSCHMER Josefine Elisabeth

KIRSCHNER Jorianne
BORMEL Mara Victoria
LIPPOLD Emma
BOTTGER Sonja
HONNGER Isabelle Salome

SCB Cup

Verein

FECHTCENTRUM HALLE
SC BERLIN

SC BERLIN

FSC JENA

SC BERLIN

SC BERLIN

FSC JENA

SC BERLIN

SC BERLIN

FSC JENA
FECHTCENTRUM HALLE
FECHTCENTRUM HALLE
FECHTCENTRUM HALLE
FSC JENA

FSC JENA

BLAU-WEIR KLEINMACH
SC BERLIN

FZ ERFURT ENGARDE
FSC JENA

FSC JENA

FC SCHKEUDITZ
FECHTCENTRUM HALLE
FSC JENA

Jahrgang

20/2/2003
15/9/2001
7/6/1999
10/1/2001
9/11/2004
8/3/2002
5/5/2001
1/7/2003
25/3/2004
26/5/2000
6/8/2002
23/6/2004
26/8/2002
12/12/2000
24/7/2002
9/1/2004
11/3/2004
28/9/2004
21/2/2004
28/1/2004
5/7/2003
14/9/2003
27/8/2003



